KERALA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CHAMPUA

STUDENT'S ALMANAC, 2024-25

APRIL' 2024

3rd April 2024 (Wednesday)

New Academic Session Starts

11th April 2024 (Thursday)

1d-ul- Fitre (Holiday)

17th April 2024(Wednesday)

Ram Navami (Holiday)

MAY' 2024

6th May 2024 (Monday) to 17th June (Monday),2024

Summer Vacation

JUNE' 2024

18th June 2024 (Tuesday)

School reopens after Summer Vacation (Attendance
Compulsory)

JULY' 2024

8th July 2024 (Monday) to 15th July 2024 (Monday), 2024

PERIODIC TEST |

17th July 2024 (Wednesday), 2024

Muharram (Holiday)

AUGUST' 2024

15th August 2024 (Thursday)

Independence Day (Observance)

19th August 2024 (Monday)

Rakshabandhan (Holiday)

26th August 2024 (Monday)

Janmashtami (Holiday)

SEPTEMBER' 2024

5th September 2024 (Thursday)

Teachers' Day (Observance)

7th September 2024 (Saturday)

Ganesh Chaturthi (Observance)

16th September 2024 (Monday)

Birthday of Prophet Mohammad (Holiday)

17th Sep 2024 (Tuesday) to 25th Sep 2024 (Wednesday), 2024

TERM | EXAMINATION

OCTOBER' 2024

2nd October 2024 (Wednesday)

Gandhi Jayanti (Observance)

9th October 2024 (Wednesday) to 17th October 2024 (Thursday)

Durga Puja Vacation (Holidays)

18th October 2024 (Friday)

School reopens after Durga Puja Vacation

31st October 2024 (Thursday)

Diwali/Kali Puja (Holiday)

NOVEMBER' 2024

14th November 2024 (Thursday)

Children's Day (Observance)

15th November 2024 (Friday)

Kartik Purnima (Holiday)

23rd November 2024 (Saturday)

Prathmashtami (Holiday)

DECEMBER' 2024

2nd December 2024 (Monday) to 9th December 2024 (Monday)

PERIODIC TEST Il

23rd December 2024 (Monday) to 4th January 2025 (Saturday)

X-Mas & Winter Vacation

JANUARY' 2025

6th January 2025 (Monday)

School reopens after X-Mas & Winter Vacation
(Attendance Compulsory)

15th Januray 2025 (Wednesday)

Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

23rd January 2025 (Thursday)

Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti (Observance)

FEBRUARY' 2025

3rd February 2025 (Monday)

Basant Panchami (Observance)

17th February 2025 (Monday) to 25th February 2025 (Tuesday)

ANNUAL EXAMINATION

26th February 2025 (Wednesday)

Maha Shivratri (Holiday)

MARCH' 2025

14th March 2025 (Friday)

Dola Purnima (Holiday)

15th March 2025 (Saturday)

Holi (Holiday)

Bohonafi

Principal
«erala English Medium School
Champua, Keonjhar




